
WH10 Passive Helmets

KCP PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

14979
HSL-1 2x4.25

14982
HSL-2 2x4.25 
Flip

14975
HSL-100 
4.5x5.25

34068
HLX 100 
4.5x5.25

14535
951P 4.5x5.25

14536
990P 2x4.25 
Slider

14534
930P 2x4.25 Flip

Color Black Black Black Black Black Black Black

Front Cover Plate 16073 16073 16078 16078 16078 16073 16073

Inner Cover Plate N/A 16073 N/A N/A N/A N/A 16073

Shade 10 Filter Plate 14560 14560 14563 14563 14563 14560 14560

Replacement ADF N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Replacement Headgear 20696 20696 20696 20696 14556 14556 14556

Replacement Sweatband 32187 32187 32187 32187 32187 32187 32187

Repair Kit (Retainer) 15971 24523 24550 24550 24548 24551 24528

Mag Lens Holder Internal Internal 15974 15974 15974 Internal Internal

Light Seal Gasket Included in 15971 Included in 24523 16642 16642 Included in 24548 Included in 24551 Included in 24528

Flip Replacement Part N/A 15970 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Hard Hat SC-6 SC-6 SC-6 SC-6 N/A N/A N/A

Hard Hat Attachment 15968 15968 15968 15968 N/A N/A N/A

ACCESSORIES

Filter Plate Shade 9 14559 14559 14562 14562 14562 14559 14559

Filter Plate Shade 10 14560 14560 14563 14563 14563 14560 14560

Filter Plate Shade 11 14570 14570 14564 14564 14564 14570 14570

Filter Plate Shade 12 14561 14561 14566 14566 14566 14561 14561

Mag Lens 1.0 16052 16052 16052 16052 16052 16052 16052

Mag Lens 1.25 16054 16054 16054 16054 16054 16054 16054

Mag Lens 1.50 16058 16058 16058 16058 16058 16058 16058

Mag Lens 1.75 16060 16060 16060 16060 16060 16060 16060

Mag Lens 2.0 16063 16063 16063 16063 16063 16063 16063

Mag Lens 2.25 16065 16065 16065 16065 16065 16065 16065

Mag Lens 2.50 16068 16068 16068 16068 16068 16068 16068

Helmet Bag 18935 18935 18935 18935 18935 18935 18935

WELDING HELMET ACCESSORIES GUIDE



WH30 ADF Helmets WH40 ADF Helmets

KCP PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

16376

WH30 Solera

23286

WH30 Element*

14993

WH30 Pro

23282

WH40 Element*

36633

WH40 Nitro*

14988

WH40 Pro

30621

WH40 1105VXL

37188

WH40 SmarTIGer*

Helmet Shell N/A Element* HSL-100 Element* Nitro* HSL-100 951P SmarTIGer*

Color Black Gray Black Gray Black Black Black Black

Front Cover Plate 16073 N/A 16078 N/A 20755 16078 16078 37247

Inner Cover Plate 16073 N/A 16073 N/A 30594 16073 16047 37249

Lens Kit (5 front 2 back) 24083 23440 24082 29127 22603 24082 24081 N/A

Replacement ADF 16376 N/A 16081 N/A 21947 16624 16378 N/A

Shade Fixed Shade 11 Fixed Shade 10 Fixed Shade 10 Variable 9-13 Variable 9-13 Variable 9-12 Variable 9-12 Variable 9-13

Light State 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4

Cartridge Size 4.25 x 2 3.5 x 4.33 4.7 x 5.4 3.5 x 4.0 4.33 x 3.54 4.70 x 5.40 4.55 x 5.30 4.33 x 4.33

Viewing Area 3.6 x 1.4 1.65 x 3.78 3.86 x 1.80 3.78 x 1.65 3.80 x 1.60 3.86 x 1.80 3.75 x 2.35 3.78 x 1.81

Switching Speed 1/1,600 1/1,100 1/25,000 1/2,100 1/2,750 1/25,000 1/25,000 0.15 Microseconds

Sensitivity N/A N/A N/A Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Delay N/A N/A N/A Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Sensors 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2

Grind Mode No No No No No No Yes No

Torch Mode No No No No No No Yes No

Replacement Headgear N/A 23442 20696 23442 20696 20696 14556 20696

Replacement Sweatband N/A N/A 32187 N/A 32187 32187 32187 32187

Mag Lens Holder Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal 15975 37245

Hard Hat N/A N/A SC-6 N/A SC-6 SC-6 N/A SC-6

Hard Hat Attachment N/A N/A 15968 N/A 15968 15968 N/A 15968

ACCESSORIES

Mag Lens 1.0 16052 16052 16052 16052 16052 16052 16052 16052

Mag Lens 1.25 16054 16054 16054 16054 16054 16054 16054 16054

Mag Lens 1.50 16058 16058 16058 16058 16058 16058 16058 16058

Mag Lens 1.75 16060 16060 16060 16060 16060 16060 16060 16060

Mag Lens 2.0 16063 16063 16063 16063 16063 16063 16063 16063

Mag Lens 2.25 16065 16065 16065 16065 16065 16065 16065 16065

Mag Lens 2.50 16068 16068 16068 16068 16068 16068 16068 16068

Helmet Bag 18935 18935 18935 18935 18935 18935 18935 18935

WELDING HELMET ACCESSORIES GUIDE



KCP PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

14991

WH50 Master 3-N-1

14990

WH50 Executive 3-N-1

20658

WH50 BOSS* 3-N-1

14989

WH60 NEXGEN*

29371

WH60 TRUESIGHT*

37191

WH70 BH3*

Helmet Shell HSL-100 HSL-100 HSL-100 or HLX-100 HSL-100 or  
WH60 NEXGEN* HLX-100 BH3*

Color Black Black Gun Metal Black Black Black

Front Cover Plate 16078 16078 16078 16078 30320 37247

Inner Cover Plate 16073 16047 20756 30590 30321 37248

Lens Kit (5 front 2 back) 24082 24081 22605 22606 N/A N/A

Replacement Retainer N/A N/A 20757 15977 N/A N/A

Replacement ADF 16628 16629 20657 16622 30319 N/A

Shade Variable 9-12 Variable 9-12 Variable 9-12 Variable 9-13 Variable 9-13 Variable 9-13

Light State 4 4 4 4 3 4

Cartridge Size 4.7 x 5.4 4.7 x 5.4 4.53 x 5.30 4.3 x 5.30 4.5 x 5.25 4.33 x 4.33

Viewing Area 3.85 x 1.8 3.8 x 2.37 3.76 x 3.47 3.8 x 2.35 3.25 x 4 3.8 x 2.7

Switching Speed 1/25,000 1/25,000 1/25,000 1/15,000 1/8,700 0.15 Microseconds

Sensitivity Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Delay Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Sensors 2 2 2 4 4 2

Grind Mode Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No

Torch Mode Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Battery AAA (2) AAA (2) AAA (2) Lithium (2) AAA (2) Non-Replaceable

Replacement Headgear 20696 20696 20696 20696 20696 20696

Replacement Sweatband 32187 32187 32187 32187 32187 32187

Mag Lens Holder Internal 15975 Internal Internal Internal 37245

Hard Hat SC-6 SC-6 SC-6 SC-6 SC-6 SC-6

Hard Hat Attachment 15968 15968 15968 15968 15968 15968

ACCESSORIES

Helmet Bag 18935 18935 18935 18935 18935 18935

Batteries (Pair) N/A N/A N/A 15984 N/A N/A

Battery Door Replace (PR) N/A N/A N/A 15978 N/A N/A

These illustrations 
demonstrate the 
distinct difference in 
ADFs from shade 9 
through 13.

Clear State

Shade 9

Shade 10

Shade 11

Shade 12

Shade 13

Shade 12

WH50 3-N-1 Variable ADF Helmets WH60 Digital ADF Helmets WH70 BH3* Helmet

LENS ACCESSORIES for WH50, WH60 and WH70 Helmets

Mag Lens 1.0 Mag Lens 1.25 Mag Lens 1.50 Mag Lens 1.75 Mag Lens 2.0 Mag Lens 2.25 Mag Lens 2.50

16052 16054 16058 16060 16063 16065 16068

WELDING HELMET ACCESSORIES GUIDE


